
LOTTREKKING – TIRAGE AU SORT – DRAW – STARTVERLOSUNG - Zaterdag 24 November 2018

Race 42 (2) W A Ergo Open 2000 m    10:00

   2 Open [Kempen Karolien] 1987

   3 Open [Van Sweevelt Jalta] 1991

Race 43 (1) W B Ergo Open 2000 m    10:00

   4 Open [Carrié Emilie] 1981

Race 44 (1) W C Ergo Open 2000 m    10:00

   5 Open [Ponnet Ann] 1973

Race 51 (1) M C Ergo Open 2000 m    10:00

   6 Open (NED) [Gerssen Wim] 1970

Race 52 (1) M D Ergo Open 2000 m    10:00

   7 De Ijsel (NED) [Dalsem Wiecher] 1965

Race 12 (1) M E Ergo 2000 m    10:00

   8 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Henin Pierre] 61.17.521

Race 13 (1) M F Ergo 2000 m    10:00

   9 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Herbecq Serge] 58.18.505

Race 11 M D Ergo 2000 m    10:00

DNS-FR T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Aken Ivan] - L 64/18/008

DNS-FR V.V.R. Gent [De Cocker Ronny] 65/18/001

Race 01 W A Ergo 2000 m    10:00

Race 02 W B Ergo 2000 m    10:00

Race 03 W C Ergo 2000 m    10:00

Race 04 W D Ergo 2000 m    10:00

Race 45 W D Ergo Open 2000 m    10:00

Race 05 W E Ergo 2000 m    10:00

Race 46 W E Ergo Open 2000 m    10:00

Race 06 W F Ergo 2000 m    10:00

Race 47 W F Ergo Open 2000 m    10:00

Race 07 W G-K Ergo 2000 m    10:00

Race 48 W G-K Ergo Open 2000 m    10:00

Race 49 (4) M A Ergo Open 2000 m    10:12

   1 Open [Vermeir Dorian] 1988

   2 Open [Gildemyn Jonathan] 1989

   3 Open [Plees Thomas] 1983

   4 Open [Goodwin Daniel] 1988

Race 09 (1) M B Ergo 2000 m    10:12

   5 3Y [De Nale Ludovic] - L 78.18.503

Race 50 (5) M B Ergo Open 2000 m    10:12

   6 Open [Baert Anton] 1977

   7 Open [Detemmerman Jody] 1980

   8 Open [Vereecke Bruno] 1976

   9 Open [De Jonghe Wesley] 1978

  10 Open [Fagnard Geoffrey] 1980

Race 08 M A Ergo 2000 m    10:12

Race 10 M C Ergo 2000 m    10:12

Race 53 M E Ergo Open 2000 m    10:12
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Race 54 M F Ergo Open 2000 m    10:12

Race 14 M G-K Ergo 2000 m    10:12

Race 55 M G-K Ergo Open 2000 m    10:12

Race 15 (5) JW14 Ergo 1000 m    10:24

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Claessens Amaryllis] 04/18/013

   4 Antwerpse R.V. [De Win Mette] 06/18/023

   5 KR Club Gent [Hillaert Elien] 05/18/022

   6 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [De Ripainsel Camille] 04.18.512

   7 Antwerpse R.V. [Chichak Vitaliia] 05/18/037

Race 56 JW14 Ergo Open 1000 m    10:24

Race 16 (16) JW16 Ergo 2000 m    10:34

   2 S.R.U.N.Liège [Garcia Magillissen Claire] 2002

   3 UN Bruxelles [Leloup Marine] 03.18.512

   4 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Elizabeth] 03/18/003

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Cauwelier Auke] 03/18/017

   6 K.R.Brugge [Van Calster Eloïse] 03/18/033

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Robben Sarah] 03/18/055

   8 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ryck Juliette] 03/18/018

   9 K.R.Sport Gent [Decaesteker-Baelen Marion] 02/18/024

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Smet Alexandra] 03/18/041

   3 Brugse TR [Le Comte Jitske] 03/18/020

   4 K.R.Brugge [Claeys Janne] 03/18/028

   5 KR Club Gent [Van Belle Kaat] 03/18/013

   6 S.R.U.N.Liège [Gabriel Emma] 02.18.507

   7 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Joris Eloïse] 03.18.507

   8 K.R.Sport Gent [Goegebeur Justine] 02/18/013

   9 Brugse TR [Devisch Eline] 03/18/022

DNS-FR K.R.Sport Gent [Smet Elisabeth] 02/18/014

Race 57 JW16 Ergo Open 2000 m    10:34

Race 17 (8) JW18 Ergo 2000 m    10:58

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Vermeulen Rosanne] 01/18/025

   2 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Emilie] 00/18/005

   3 KR Club Gent [Union Maïtee] 01/18/007

   4 UN Bruxelles [Govaert Caitlin] 01.18.502

   5 R.C.A.E.Liège [Lenom Jeanne] 02.18.506

   6 K.R.Brugge [De Clerck Manon] 01/18/015

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Cool Maria-Alexandra] 01/18/021

   8 S.R.U.N.Liège [Mathieu Margaux] 00.18.508

Race 58 (1) JW18 Ergo Open 2000 m    10:58

   9 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Zijlstra Isa] - L 01/18/009

Race 18 (1) WU23 Ergo 2000 m    11:10

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Lint Amber] 97/18/015

Race 59 (1) WU23 Ergo Open 2000 m    11:10

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Borghys Charlotte] - L 98/18/004

Race 19 (3) LW Ergo 2000 m    11:10

   5 KR Club Gent [Hautekeete Chloé] 97/18/001

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Dupont Anne-Marie] 73/18/001

   7 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Loke Eline] 94/18/010

Race 60 LW Ergo Open 2000 m    11:10

Race 20 (5) W Ergo 2000 m    11:22

   3 UCLL [Ramaekers Charlotte] 94/18/007

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Casteels Zoë] 95/18/015

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Rottiers Katia] 72/18/003

   6 R.C.A.E.Liège [Destors Eva] 93.18.503

   7 UCLL [Backaert Lisa] 98/18/022

Race 61 (1) W Ergo Open 2000 m    11:22

   8 Open [Lowe Emma] 1991

Race 21 (18) JM14 Ergo 1000 m    11:34

   1 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Absil Tommaso] 04.18.2004

   2 KR Club Gent [Verbeek Benjamin] 04/18/037

   3 KR Club Gent [van der Tol Arthur] 04/18/017

   4 Antwerpse R.V. [Van Gassen Simon] 05/18/003

   5 KR Club Gent [Goossens Maxim] 04/18/003

   6 Brugse TR [Vandenberghe Lukas] 04/18/044

   7 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Peeters Simon] - L 04/18/039

   8 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vanoverschelde Jules] - L 05/18/039

   9 RCN Dinant [Nennen Simon] 05.18.507

   1 Brugse TR [Monbaliu Reinaud] 04/18/032

   2 Brugse TR [Willem Arjen] 04/18/018

   3 K.R.Brugge [Dekoninck Denys Karel] 04/18/021

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertoe Dewachter Emile] - L 04/18/011

   5 S.R.U.N.Liège [Verhoest Maxime] 04.18.504

   6 S.R.U.N.Liège [Garcia Magillissen Hugo] 04.18.507

   7 S.R.U.N.Liège [De Rubeis  Florian] 04.18.503

   8 S.R.U.N.Liège [Moriello Loris] 05.18.502

   9 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Storder Nathan] 04.18.516

Race 62 (1) JM14 Ergo Open 1000 m    11:34

  10 The Oar [Krastev Boris] 2004
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Race 21 (18) JM14 Ergo 1000 m    11:34

DNS-FR Antwerpse R.V. [Moerenhout Jarno] 05/18/002

DNS-FR C.R.Bruxelles [Gemberg-Wieske Timon] 05.18.508

DNS-FR C.R.Bruxelles [Ndiaye Mouhamadou] 05.18.505

Race 22 (27) JM16 Ergo 2000 m    11:56

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [De Schoenmakere Dries] 03/18/035

   2 K.R.Brugge [Van Acker Brent] 03/18/027

   3 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [De Clerck Nicolas] - L 03.18.520

   4 K.R.Brugge [Karambizi Lucas] 03/18/029

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Rodenburg Savin] 03/18/040

   6 K.R.Brugge [Bonte Dieuwer] 03/18/050

   7 K.R.Brugge [Pottie Arnout] 03/18/045

   8 K.R.Brugge [Vermeire August] 03/18/032

   9 K.R.Brugge [Leys Rowan] 03/18/030

   1 K.R.Brugge [Stieners Senne] 03/18/025

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Puzio Lennard] 03/18/037

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Rodrigues Joao] 03/18/038

   4 S.R.U.N.Liège [Louis Benjamin] 02.18.501

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Puelinckx Maxim] 03/18/036

   6 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Loicq Theo] 02.18.511

   7 RCN Dinant [Ricard Simon] 02.18.508

   8 S.R.U.N.Liège [Pion Baptiste] 03.18.510

   9 KR Club Gent [Laureyns Dean] - L 03/18/012

   1 Antwerpse R.V. [Marckx Jonas] 02/18/001

   2 Brugse TR [Desrumaux Cedric] 03/18/021

   3 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Ouamar Zakaria] 03.18.502

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Cool Maxim] 02/18/016

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Antonissen Nathan] - L 02/18/009

   6 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Bailly Florian] 02.18.505

   7 Antwerpse R.V. [Peters Loïc] 03/18/011

   8 RCN Dinant [Rosier Guillaume] 02.18.509

   9 The Oar [Nys Luka] 02/18/025

Race 63 JM16 Ergo Open 2000 m    11:56

Race 23 (8) JM18 Ergo 2000 m    12:32

   1 3Y [Castiaux Nathan] 01.18.511

   2 S.R.U.N.Liège [Duvivier  Antoine] 01.18.510

   3 S.R.U.N.Liège [Decoster Flavio] 01.18.501

   4 UN Bruxelles [Govaert Calvin] 00.18.502

   5 K.R.Brugge [Van Welden Arthur] 00/18/023

   6 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Tuerlinckx Jules] 00.18.503

   7 3Y [Dronneau Thomas] 01.18.512

   8 Antwerpse R.V. [Rigo Jannes] 01/18/010

Race 64 (1) JM18 Ergo Open 2000 m    12:32

   9 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Damme  Casper] - L 00/18/018

Race 24 (5) MU23 Ergo 2000 m    12:44

   3 PXL  [Jans Tom] A

   4 K.R.Brugge [Verkest Bert] 98/18/010

   5 R.C.A.E.Liège [Mercier Gaston] 97.18.501

   6 PXL  [Lemmelijn Ward] 97/18/012

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Claeys Ruben] 97/18/014

Race 65 (1) MU23 Ergo Open 2000 m    12:44

   8 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Borger Tom] - L 97/18/010

Race 25 (7) LM Ergo 2000 m    12:56

   1 Antwerpse R.V. [Cauwenbergh Thomas] 96/18/001

   2 RCN Tournai [Moulin Rémy] 91.18.501

   3 Antwerpse R.V. [Somers Ruben] 95/18/002

   4 UN Bruxelles [Govaert Calvin] 00.18.502

   5 K.R.Brugge [Vyvey Tibo] 00/18/025

   6 3Y [Cuvelier Hadrien] 97.18.502

   7 UN Bruxelles [Herben Guillaume] 9718513

Race 66 (2) LM Ergo Open 2000 m    12:56

   8 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Boeck Robbe] - L 99/18/010

   9 Open [Franssens Tom]

Race 26 (6) M Ergo 2000 m    13:08

   1 UCLL [Loyens Dennis] 97/18/033

   2 UCLL [Vlassaks Joeri] 96/18/010

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Claeys Ruben] 97/18/014

   4 UCLL [Van Gils Jarno] 1998,

98/18/031

   5 UCLL [Bervoets Gertjan] 94/18/012

   6 RCN Dinant [Finfe Christophe] 75.18.506

Race 67 (3) M Ergo Open 2000 m    13:08

   7 Gravelines USA (FRA) [Loorius Frederic] 1981

   8 Open [Van Den Heuvel Hans] 1995

   9 Open [Da Ré Lucas] 1991

Race 28 (2) JM12 Ergo 500 m    14:30

   2 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Ghiot Augustin] 07.18.501

   3 Antwerpse R.V. [Raes Senne] 06/18/014

Race 29 (3) JW14 Ergo sprint 500 m    14:30

   4 Antwerpse R.V. [Chichak Vitaliia] 05/18/037

   5 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [De Ripainsel Camille] 04.18.512

   6 Antwerpse R.V. [De Win Mette] 06/18/023

Ref. ISB : i-Row Pack ACI 19/11/2018 14:48:59 3/5



Race 30 (2) JW16 Ergo sprint 500 m    14:30

   7 C.R.Bruxelles [Claude Camille] 03.18.508

   8 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Joris Eloïse] 03.18.507

Race 28 (2) JM12 Ergo 500 m    14:30

DNS-FR RCN Dinant [Ricard Martin] 06.18.501

Race 27 JW12 Ergo 500 m    14:30

Race 68 JW12 Ergo Open 500 m    14:30

Race 69 JM12 Ergo Open 500 m    14:30

Race 70 JW14 Ergo sprint Open500 m    14:30

Race 71 JW16 Ergo sprint Open500 m    14:30

Race 31 (1) JW18 Ergo sprint 500 m    14:38

   3 Antwerpse R.V. [Peters Maïte] 00/18/010

Race 34 (2) W Ergo sprint 500 m    14:38

   4 UCLL [Backaert Lisa] 98/18/022

   5 UCLL [Ramaekers Charlotte] 94/18/007

Race 37 (3) JM18 Ergo sprint 500 m    14:38

   6 3Y [Dronneau Thomas] 01.18.512

   7 Antwerpse R.V. [Rigo Jannes] 01/18/010

   8 3Y [Castiaux Nathan] 01.18.511

Race 72 JW18 Ergo sprint Open500 m    14:38

Race 32 WU23 Ergo sprint 500 m    14:38

Race 73 WU23 Ergo sprint Open500 m    14:38

Race 33 LW Ergo sprint 500 m    14:38

Race 74 LW Ergo sprint Open500 m    14:38

Race 75 W Ergo sprint Open 500 m    14:38

Race 78 JM18 Ergo sprint Open500 m    14:38

Race 35 (6) JM14 Ergo sprint 500 m    14:44

   1 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Absil Tommaso] 04.18.2004

   2 RCN Dinant [Nennen Simon] 05.18.507

   3 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Storder Nathan] 04.18.516

   4 C.R.Bruxelles [Ndiaye Mouhamadou] 05.18.505

   5 Antwerpse R.V. [Van Gassen Simon] 05/18/003

   6 C.R.Bruxelles [Gemberg-Wieske Timon] 05.18.508

DNS-FR Antwerpse R.V. [Moerenhout Jarno] 05/18/002

Race 76 JM14 Ergo sprint Open500 m    14:44

Race 36 (9) JM16 Ergo sprint 500 m    14:50

   1 Antwerpse R.V. [Marckx Jonas] 02/18/001

   2 RCN Dinant [Ricard Simon] 02.18.508

   3 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Loicq Theo] 02.18.511

   4 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Ouamar Zakaria] 03.18.502

   5 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Bailly Florian] 02.18.505

   6 RCN Dinant [Rosier Guillaume] 02.18.509

   7 Antwerpse R.V. [Peters Loïc] 03/18/011

   8 Antwerpse R.V. [Chichak Vasyl] 03/18/058

   9 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [De Clerck Nicolas] - L 03.18.520

Race 77 JM16 Ergo sprint Open500 m    14:50

Race 38 (1) MU23 Ergo sprint 500 m    14:56

   1 PXL  [Lemmelijn Ward] 97/18/012

Race 39 (2) LM Ergo sprint 500 m    14:56

   2 Antwerpse R.V. [Cauwenbergh Thomas] 96/18/001

   3 Antwerpse R.V. [Somers Ruben] 95/18/002

Race 80 (1) LM Ergo sprint Open500 m    14:56

   4 Open [Franssens Tom]

Race 40 (6) M Ergo sprint 500 m    14:56

   5 RCN Tournai [Rigaux Matthieu] 93.18.502

   6 UCLL [Bervoets Gertjan] 94/18/012

   7 UCLL [Loyens Dennis] 97/18/033

   8 UCLL [Van Gils Jarno] 1998,

98/18/031

   9 UCLL [Vlassaks Joeri] 96/18/010

  10 UCLL [Frausen Arvin] 95/18/026

Race 39 (2) LM Ergo sprint 500 m    14:56

DNS-FR 3Y [Cuvelier Hadrien] 97.18.502

Race 79 MU23 Ergo sprint Open500 m    14:56

Race 81 M Ergo sprint Open 500 m    14:56

Race 82 (6) MASTERS Ergo sprint Open500 m    15:02

   1 De Ijsel (NED) [Dalsem Wiecher] 1965

   2 Open (NED) [Gerssen Wim] 1970

   3 Open [Joiret Steve] 1984

   4 Open [Fagnard Geoffrey] 1980

   5 Open [Carrié Emilie] 1981

   6 Open [Detemmerman Jody] 1980
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Race 41 MASTERS Ergo sprint500 m    15:02

Lottrekking op 18.11.2018

Aanwezigen : Koen De Ryck, Leo De Ryck &
Fernand Peeters

Juryvergadering om 9.00u
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